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Description
- DIN 5254 - NF E 73-130

du Circlips ®.
- Gaine PVC Bleu.

Informations

EAN

d [mm]

L [mm]

Circlips mini-maxi [mm]
Conditionnement

d [g]

Expert20170©

- Becs usinés permettant un parfait positionnement

3258951179178

1.3

129

10-25

10

105
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